
Sr. No. Material Description Unit Qty

1 POTATO BIG KG 1712.00

2 TOMATO BIG KG 1431.00

3 ONION RED KG 1396.00

4 LEMON YELLOW KG 495.30

5 SPINACH (PALAK) KG 479.15

6 PEELED GARLIC KG 426.00

7 CORN BUTTA KG 367.50

8 LETTUCE ICE BURG KG 327.30

9 CAPSICUM RED KG 322.85

10 MUSHROOM BUTTON KG 309.60

11 CORIANDER LEAVES KG 224.85

12 MICRO GREEN (100gm) PACKET 219.00

13 ZUCCHINI YELLOW KG 208.25

14 ZUCCHINI GREEN KG 206.55

15 BROCCOLI KG 203.15

16 CAPSICUM YELLOW KG 180.50

17 WAFER POTATO KG 176.00

18 BABY CORN KG 160.10

19 CAPSICUM GREEN KG 159.40

20 LETTUCE ROMAIN KG 157.00

21 CARROT ENGLISH KG 151.00

22 RAW PAPAYA KG 150.75

23 CHINESE PAKCHOY KG 144.60

24 FRENCH BEANS KG 137.10

25 POTATO SWEET KG 126.50

26 CELERY KG 123.50

27 RAW MANGO KG 117.90

28 PARSLEY KG 115.10

29 BRINJAL BHARTA BIG KG 111.00

30 BHAVNAGIRI CHILLI KG 110.25

31 BASIL HERBS KG 105.45

32 LETTUCE LOLO ROSSA KG 104.80

33 LEMON GREEN KG 104.50

34 TOMATO CHERRY KG 83.76

35 LEEKS KG 82.65

36 GINGER KG 78.35

37 SPRING ONION KG 70.65

38 PUMPKIN RED KG 68.70

39 BABY POTATO KG 56.50

40 CAULIFLOWER KG 55.50

41 BEET ROOT KG 54.50

42 FENNEL KG 48.25

43 BEANS SPROUT KG 42.95

44 ARUGULA KG 41.45

45 MINT LEAVES KG 34.10

46 CUCUMBER KG 31.25

47 MADRAS ONION KG 25.75

48 CHILLI GREEN KG 22.80

49 LEMON GRASS STEAM KG 19.40

50 CABBAGE RED KG 14.40

51 CUCUMBER GREEN KG 12.50

52 THYME FRESH KG 12.16

53 ASPRAGUS INDIAN KG 12.00

Vegetables


